
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
271 
52 
50 
4 

47 
95 
53 
22 
37 

Class Name 
Gabriel Favero e Silva 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Marcelo Fernandes 
Eduardo Nunes 
Leonardo Marin 
Matheus Valamedi 
Leopoldo Rubens Manella 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 
Leo Netto 

Overall BestTm 
2:00.186 
2:00.464 
2:01.247 
2:01.332 
2:03.278 
2:04.260 
2:06.234 
2:09.340 
2:17.730 

In Session 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 
3º Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 

Modelo 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Honda Junior Cup 

Consolidado 

Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km 


